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XIII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2026
Katowice, 31.1.2026

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
31.01.2026 - 10:36 Wyniki
Puchar Silesia Open 58.65 PEDA Paulina 00611 Katowice 24.02.2024
Puchar Silesia 15 - 16 1:03.65 FAMULOK Zuzanna 01211 Katowice 02.02.2019
Puchar Silesia 13 - 14 1:04.43 MIŁEK Alicja 03506 Katowice 08.02.2020
Puchar Silesia 11 - 12 1:09.45 KAMZOL Flawia KSF Katowice 02.02.2019
Puchar Silesia - 10 1:16.76 YERMISHYNA Yelyzaveta UKR Katowice 04.02.2017
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. FARA Iga 16 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:49.39 120 49.36 1:00.03
MISTRZ

2. WINTER Olivia 16 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:53.42 108 51.09 1:02.33

11 - 12 lat

1. PARTYKA Maja 14 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:17.58 338 34.98 42.60
MISTRZ

2. PODLACKA Aleksandra 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:18.10 331 35.94 42.16
3. NIEDBAŁKA Julia 14 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:19.13 318 36.45 42.68
4. KEMPNY Zofia 14 UKS Salmo Żory 1:22.66 279 36.83 45.83
5. RÓŻYCKA Olivia 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:25.66 251 39.40 46.26
6. WYSOGLĄD Emilia 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:25.78 250 38.61 47.17
7. GÓŹDŹ Amelia 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' Łazy 1:30.62 212 37.67 52.95
8. GOLESZNY Maja 14 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:32.35 200 41.46 50.89
9. POŹNIAK Paulina 15 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:35.20 183 43.39 51.81

10. KOPIEC Pola 14 Delfin Cieszyn 1:42.36 147 48.99 53.37
11. MACIĄŻEK Maria 14 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:59.13 93 51.69 1:07.44

13 - 14 lat

1. BARTNICZAK Julia 12 Mosm Tychy 1:06.37 540 30.76 35.61
MISTRZ

2. RESIUŁA Weronika 12 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1:06.56 535 31.66 34.90
3. GOŹDZIEWSKA Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:10.95 442 33.12 37.83
4. JAKUBIEC Emilia 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:11.24 436 32.94 38.30
5. ZIĘBA Weronika 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:13.08 404 33.34 39.74
6. KAZANECKA Karina 12 UKS Salmo Żory 1:15.65 364 34.18 41.47
7. MILLER Milena 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:15.87 361 35.03 40.84
8. CYBULSKA Lena 12 UKS DRAGON Sosnowiec 1:15.98 359 35.57 40.41
9. ULANIUK Ewa 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:16.88 347 35.53 41.35

10. KARABOW Gabriela 13 UKS Salmo Żory 1:17.29 341 35.34 41.95
11. CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:18.15 330 35.99 42.16
12. GRZYBOWSKA Lena 13 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:19.28 316 35.93 43.35
13. MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:19.97 308 37.08 42.89
14. SONTAG Antonina 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:30.63 212 42.41 48.22
15. SONTAG Zofia 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:40.67 154 45.19 55.48
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XIII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2026
Katowice, 31.1.2026

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy

15 - 16 lat

1. KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:07.53 512 31.26 36.27
MISTRZ

2. DĄBROWSKA Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:08.24 496 31.37 36.87
3. JACIOW Magdalena 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:09.26 475 31.70 37.56
4. JAGIEŁO Julia 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:09.35 473 31.89 37.46
5. MAIK Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:09.77 464 31.94 37.83
6. WROTNIAK Wiktoria 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:10.84 444 32.82 38.02
7. JENDRYSIK Paulina 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:12.45 415 33.21 39.24
8. GONDZIK Olga 11 MKS MOS Katowice 1:15.53 366 35.05 40.48

Open

1. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 59.17 762 27.43 31.74
MISTRZ

2. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:02.68 641 30.03 32.65
3. ŁAPETA Iga 07 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.29 622 29.32 33.97
4. BARTNICZAK Julia 12 Mosm Tychy 1:06.37 540 30.76 35.61
5. RESIUŁA Weronika 12 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1:06.56 535 31.66 34.90
6. JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:06.64 533 30.99 35.65
7. KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:07.53 512 31.26 36.27
8. MALARZ Milena 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:08.21 497 31.97 36.24
9. DĄBROWSKA Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:08.24 496 31.37 36.87

10. JACIOW Magdalena 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:09.26 475 31.70 37.56
11. ŚLĘCZEK Zuzanna 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:09.29 474 31.34 37.95
12. JAGIEŁO Julia 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:09.35 473 31.89 37.46
13. GAWLIK Jagoda 06 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:09.51 470 32.57 36.94
14. MAIK Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:09.77 464 31.94 37.83
15. WROTNIAK Wiktoria 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:10.84 444 32.82 38.02
16. GOŹDZIEWSKA Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:10.95 442 33.12 37.83
17. JAKUBIEC Emilia 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:11.24 436 32.94 38.30
18. DRABIK Aneta 04 MKS MOS Katowice 1:11.72 428 32.93 38.79
19. OŚLAK Julia 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:12.38 416 34.20 38.18
20. JENDRYSIK Paulina 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:12.45 415 33.21 39.24
21. ZIĘBA Weronika 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:13.08 404 33.34 39.74
22. JANIA Alicja 08 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:13.86 391 34.02 39.84
23. GONDZIK Olga 11 MKS MOS Katowice 1:15.53 366 35.05 40.48
24. KAZANECKA Karina 12 UKS Salmo Żory 1:15.65 364 34.18 41.47
25. MILLER Milena 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:15.87 361 35.03 40.84
26. CYBULSKA Lena 12 UKS DRAGON Sosnowiec 1:15.98 359 35.57 40.41
27. ULANIUK Ewa 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:16.88 347 35.53 41.35
28. KARABOW Gabriela 13 UKS Salmo Żory 1:17.29 341 35.34 41.95
29. PARTYKA Maja 14 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:17.58 338 34.98 42.60
30. PODLACKA Aleksandra 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:18.10 331 35.94 42.16
31. CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:18.15 330 35.99 42.16
32. NIEDBAŁKA Julia 14 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:19.13 318 36.45 42.68
33. GRZYBOWSKA Lena 13 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:19.28 316 35.93 43.35
34. MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:19.97 308 37.08 42.89
35. KEMPNY Zofia 14 UKS Salmo Żory 1:22.66 279 36.83 45.83
36. RÓŻYCKA Olivia 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:25.66 251 39.40 46.26
37. WYSOGLĄD Emilia 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:25.78 250 38.61 47.17
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XIII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2026
Katowice, 31.1.2026

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

38. GÓŹDŹ Amelia 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' Łazy 1:30.62 212 37.67 52.95
39. SONTAG Antonina 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:30.63 212 42.41 48.22
40. GOLESZNY Maja 14 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:32.35 200 41.46 50.89
41. POŹNIAK Paulina 15 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:35.20 183 43.39 51.81
42. SONTAG Zofia 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:40.67 154 45.19 55.48
43. KOPIEC Pola 14 Delfin Cieszyn 1:42.36 147 48.99 53.37
44. FARA Iga 16 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:49.39 120 49.36 1:00.03
45. WINTER Olivia 16 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:53.42 108 51.09 1:02.33
46. MACIĄŻEK Maria 14 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:59.13 93 51.69 1:07.44


